Por. Priezvisko
1 Majak

Krizka

Zachar

Franek

Sevec

Ondrusek

Macak

Majcher

Kotek

10 Butora
Kucko

12 Kubik

13 Hluzak
Seliga

15 Sveda

16 Konar

17 Grun

18 Krsko
Seliga

20 Supka

21 Kavec
Davidik
Noskova

24 Kotr¢

25 Jurik

26 Vicen

27 Kminiak
Zajac
Svréek

30 Macas

31 Vr8ansky

32 Jantulik

33 Taraba

34 Franek

35 lhnatisin
Cernicky

37 Tiso

38 Milo

39 Zajac

40 Treskon

41 Oberta

42 Vajda
Rolcek

44 Pagac

45 Povraznik

46 Orlej

47 Kapusta

48 MatiaSovsky

49 Klimek

50 Miko

51 Macura

52 Mintél

53 Culak

54 Konarova
Knap

56 Janco

57 Johanes

58 Pavlik

59 Makuka

60 Pavelova
Gjabel

62 BoroSinec

63 Brath

64 Mikvik

65 Kolek
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Meno
Marian
Vladimir
Michal
Peter
Mikulas
Rébert
Samuel
Radoslav
Martin
Juraj
Tomas
Adam
Dominik
Miroslav
Kristian
Marian
Jakub
Anton
Miroslav
Jan
Jozef
Pavol
Terézia
Frantisek
Roman
Martin
Daniel
Jan
Peter
Radoslav
Michal
Simon
Miroslav
Martin
Juraj
Lubomir
Bohuslav
Miroslav
Miroslav
Pavol
Stefan
Jozef
Miroslav
Tomas
Jan
Stefan
Michal
Anton
Martin
Patrik
Jozef
Jozef
Rébert
Ivana
Ladislav
Milan
Richard
Matias
Peter
Daniela
Juraj
Marian
Rébert
Jaroslav
Milan

Klub

SK JAVORNIK MAKOV
STARA BYSTRICA

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

ST TATRAN KYSUCKY LIESKOVEC

Seesoft Kysucky Lieskovec A

ST TATRAN KYSUCKY LIESKOVEC

STK Sokol Stranske

STK RADOLA

SK JAVORNIK MAKOV
Seesoft Kysucky Lieskovec A
SKST Energodata Zilina
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
MSK Cadca

TEPLICKA N/VAHOM
STK RADOLA

TEPLICKA N/VAHOM
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
SKST Energodata Zilina
TEPLICKA N/VAHOM
STK Sokol Stranske

STK RAJEC

STO JASENOVE

STK Sokol Stranske

ST TATRAN KYSUCKY LIESKOVEC

TK STRECNO

STO STIAVNIK

STK Sokol Stranske

SKST Energodata Zilina
MSK Cadca

Seesoft Kysucky Lieskovec A
TT KLUB ZILINA

STK RADOLA

TK STRECNO

ST TATRAN KYSUCKY LIESKOVEC

TJ Horny Hric¢ov

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
TZO BYTCA

OSK Moj$

MS3K KYS.NOVE MESTO
TZO BYTCA

TK STRECNO

OSK NEDEDZA

08K Moj$

TJ STO VISNOVE

TJ STO VISNOVE

TTC Rovaa Zilina

SKST Energodata Zilina
STO JASENOVE

TT KLUB ZILINA

SKST Cierne

OSKST LIETAVSKA LUCKA
TJ STO VISNOVE

TJ STO VISNOVE
TEPLICKA N/VAHOM
SK JAVORNIK MAKOV
STO ROSINA

TTC Rovaa Zilina

MSK Cadca

STO Divina-Luky

STO ROSINA

STO TRNOVE

OSK Mojs

Mala Bytca

Korna

STO STIAVNIK

Body

100
100
95,833
89,286
84,211
83,333
81,818
79,167
78,571
75

75
71,522
71,429
71,429
70,833
62,963
61,563
60,714
60,714
59,091
55

55

55
53,571
53,036
50,926
50

50

50
46,154
45,435
45
44,688
42,857
41,25
41,25
41
40,192
40
39,292
39,286
38,958
38,958
38,5
38,077
37,583
37,5
36,842
36,667
36,607
36
35,875
35,846
35,714
35,714
35,533
34,85
34,615
34,375
34,167
34,167
33,393
33,333
33,231
33



Tabacek
67 Michnica
68 Kuba
69 Zimani
70 Smiesko
Vicen
72 Stefko
73 Masnica
74 Kozienka
75 Krajicek
76 Smétak
77 Pagac
78 Cabaj
79 Sladek
80 Tavac
81 Holesa
Soli§
83 Davidik
Kotek
85 Michalovi¢
86 Fekula
Cabaj
Sobol
Michel
90 Javorik
91 Kotrik
92 Golbinec
93 Haban
94 Sustek
Cabaj
Kazimir
97 Elichovsky
Ruman
99 Ciba
100 Krizka
101 Stalmasek
102 Michel
Andel
104 Gallova
105 Malikova
106 Hricak
107 Kubik
108 Murco
109 Sako
110 Benco
111 Macek
Danech
113 Gelatik
114 Macejko
115 Papucik
116 Najdek
117 Salaj
118 Janosec
119 Stehlova
120 Gelatka
121 Sirota
Mariak
123 Kotucé
124 Bugovy
125 Stanik
126 LopuSan
127 Pauco
128 Bryndziar
129 Danko
130 Kuriak
131 KasSovic

Pavol
Matus
Branislav
Robert
Jozef
Jozef
Jan
Miroslav
Tomas
Ivan
Miroslav
Peter
Miroslav
Igor
Peter
Peter
Vladimir
Ivan
Patrik
Miroslav
Jaroslav
Jan
Julius
Peter
Norbert
Jan
Milan
Vladimir
Alojz
Jaroslav
Jozef
Milo$
Ondrej
Stefan
Jozef
Damian
Milo$
Pavol
Dagmar
Emilia
Lukas
Rudolf
Marian
Peter
Miroslav
Frantiek
Vincent
Jozef
Alexander
Marek
Milan.
Milos st.
Milan
Katarina
Viliam
Marek
Milan
Stanislav
Dominik
Miroslav
Matus
Stefan
Roman
Roman
Roman
Ondrej

STK RAJEC
SKST Cierne
STO TRNOVE

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC

STK RAJEC
STO STIAVNIK
STK Terchova
STARA BYSTRICA
OSTK KOTESOVA
STO Divina-Luky

Seesoft Kysucky Lieskovec A

STO ROSINA
OSTK KOTESOVA
STO Ov¢iarsko

STO TRNOVE

TJ Horny Hric¢ov

STO Divina-Luky

STO JASENOVE

SK JAVORNIK MAKOV
TJ STO VISNOVE
STARA BYSTRICA
Mala Bytca

STARA BYSTRICA
Mala Bytca

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
STO JASENOVE

Mala Bytéa

STO Ov¢iarsko

STK RADOLA

Mala Bytca

STO JASENOVE

STO ROSINA

STO STIAVNIK

STO ROSINA

STARA BYSTRICA
MS3K KYS.NOVE MESTO
Mala Bytéa

STK RADOLA

STK Terchova

STO ROSINA

OSK Divinka-Lalinok
STK RADOLA

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC

TJ Horny Hric¢ov

OSK Moj$

MS3K KYS.NOVE MESTO
SK Podhorie

Krace

MSK Cadca

TJ STO VISNOVE

SKST Cierne

OSK Divinka-Lalinok

TJ Horny Hric¢ov

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC

8K Podhorie

STO Ov¢iarsko

MSK Cadca

SKST Energodata Zilina
TEPLICKA N/VAHOM
STK RADOLA

TTC Rovaa Zilina

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC

ST Petrovice-Setechov

OSKST LIETAVSKA LUCKA

STK RADOLA
TJ Horny Hri¢ov

33
32,8
32,458
32,214
32,083
32,083
31,889
31,818
31,538
31,429
31,25
30,938
30,75
30,556
30,304
29,464
29,464
29,167
29,167
29
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,571
28,085
28
27,524
27,5
27

27

27
26,481
26,481
26,357
26,316
26,304
25,714
25,714
25,625
25,536
24,893
24,429
24,296
24,2
24,063
24

24

24
23,7
23,609
23,429
23,429
22,917
22,778
22,667
22,5
22,5
22,364
22,286
22,222
22,208
22,077
21,818
21,6
21,429
21,389



132 Rybarik
133 Zajac
134 Pinak
Beniac
Zajac
Rakovsky
Cyprich
139 Kacerik
140 Supej
Ruzi¢kova
Rakovan
Pagac
144 Mrmus
145 Milu¢ka
146 Janik
147 Bucha
148 Sperka
149 Kavaler
Cernek
151 Hankovsky
152 Brezany
153 Babc¢an
154 Mazuar
155 Hazik
Valkova
157 Mrmus
158 Labuda
159 Skultéty
160 Frniak
Hranica
162 Lopusan
163 Cabaj
164 Nemec
Hajny
166 Grun
167 Cabaj
168 Cvacho
169 Parac
170 Bury
171 Filo
Ukrop
173 Pepucha
174 Rendar
175 Mrmus
176 Majtanik
177 Zéador
178 Ferletak
179 Holiengin
180 Svrcéek
181 Smihlova
182 Hodas
Remek
184 Gelatik
185 Lestachova
186 Kysucky
187 Jancar
188 Holecko
189 Valarik
190 Luksu
191 Janec
192 Géborik
193 Solensky
194 Stenchlak
Melzer
196 Recka
Presalovi¢

Andrej
Imrich
Andrej
Juraj
Marian
Renato
Stanislav
Milan
Milo$
Sofia
Vladimir
Stefan
Milo$
Monika
Marek
Tomas
Marek
Jan
Matej
Maro$
Juraj
Martin
Jan

Filip
Zuzana
FrantiSek
Juraj
Pavol
Marian
Peter
Boris
Samuel
Maro$
Lubomir
Dusan
Adam
Igor
Jonas
Robert
Peter
Viliam
Lubomir
Lubomir
Adrian
Patrik
Matus
Jan
Anton
Tomas
Elena
Marian
Lubomir
Milo$
Veronika
Martin
Martin
Peter
Lubomir
Vladimir
Peter
Juraj st.
Peter
Michal
Vladimir
Marko
Peter

ST Petrovice-Setechov 21,176
OSTK KOTESOVA 20,571
TZO BYTCA 20,5
STO ROSINA 20,5
SKST Energodata Zilina 20,5
OSK Divinka-Lalinok 20,5
SKST Cierne 20,5
STK Lopusné Pazite 20,16
SK Podhorie 20
TT KLUB ZILINA 20
STO STIAVNIK 20
STO ROSINA 20
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO 19,875
STO ROSINA 19,871
STO JASENOVE 19,8
Klace 19,5
MSK Cadca 19,5
Korria 19,286
Mala Bytéa 19,286
STO ROSINA 19,2
OSK NEDEDZA 19,036
STO JASENOVE 18,947
SK Podhorie 18,667
MSK Cadca 18,462
TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC 18,462
STK Lopusné Pazite 18,24
OSK Moj$ 18
STK Lopusné Pazite 17,778
OSK NEDEDZA 17,679
STO Ovc¢iarsko 17,679
STK Terchova 17,263
OSTK KOTESOVA 17,191
Klace 17,143
OSK Divinka-Lalinok 17,143
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO 17,094
OSTK KOTESOVA 17,083
TEPLICKA N/VAHOM 17
TEPLICKA N/VAHOM 16,8
OSK Moj$ 16,786
08K Moj$ 16,714
STO Ovciarsko 16,714
OSKST LIETAVSKA LUCKA 16,615
STO ROSINA 16,537
MS3K KYS.NOVE MESTO 16,444
TJ STO VISNOVE 16,2
TT KLUB ZILINA 16,179
TT KLUB ZILINA 16,176
SKST Energodata Zilina 16,107
STO Ovdiarsko 15,714
TT KLUB ZILINA 15,6
TJ STO VISNOVE 15,429
OSK Moj$ 15,429
Klace 15,273
TT KLUB ZILINA 15,25
TK STRECNO 15
STO Ov¢iarsko 15
OSK NEDEDZA 14,643

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC 14,571
SKST Energodata Zilina 14,35
Mala Bytca 14,182
TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC 14,167

OSK Divinka-Lalinok 13,95
OSK NEDEDZA 13,75
STO Divina-Luky 13,75
STO ROSINA 13,714

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC 13,714



198 Gjabel
Lysik
200 Podkrivacky
201 Skoréik
202 Dzurec
203 Malikova
204 Baca
205 Sopko
Orlejova
207 Sadlak
208 Gaborik
209 Kurta
210 Hrtas
211 Parac
Moniak
Hrtanek
214 Marsala
215 Kuljovsky
216 Loos
217 Liskova
Masiar
219 Zagrapan
220 Jansky
221 Lukacik
222 Harcar
Jedinak
224 Remenec
225 Tjellgvist
Brandis
227 Matusek
228 Noskovi¢
229 Piro$
230 Junas
231 Hujo
232 Vrsanska
233 Krivos
234 Svréek
Hoferica
236 Rybarik
Valica
Vanc¢ik
239 Zvarik
240 Filko
Varhanik
Kanak
Durig
Gendiar
245 Kovacé
246 Bacik
247 Solar
248 Machac
249 Rojc¢ekova
250 Hrtas
251 Bzdilik
252 Marsala
253 Rosingin
254 Martinek
Tuzinsky
Papso
257 Gaborik
258 Hanuliak st.
259 Bzdilik
260 Kubicka
261 Mikula
262 Urbanikova
263 Danko

Juraj
Milan
Jozef
Peter
Matus
Maria
Peter
Branislav
Nina
Peter
Michal
Vincent
Pavol
Jan
Peter
Vladimir
Jozef
Martin
Marek
Miriam
Rastislav
Milan
Dominik
Peter
Milan
Peter
Oliver
Mats Richard
Miroslav
Michal
Peter
Tobias
Stefan
Frantiek
Paulina
Marian
Emil
Lubomir
Juraj
Karol
Peter
Anton
Emil
Ivan
Martin
Michal
Peter
Ladislav
Marek
Tibor
Peter
Veronika
Martin
Tomas
Jozef st.
Lukas
Karol
Michal
Peter
Juraj
Michal
David
Patrik
Miroslav
Lilien
Frantisek

STO TRNOVE

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC
Mala Byt¢a

Korna

Mala Byt¢a

TJ STO VISNOVE

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC
STO JASENOVE

TTC Rovaa Zilina

Seesoft Kysucky Lieskovec A
TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC
TJ STO VISNOVE

Korna

TEPLICKA N/VAHOM

OSK Moj$

Mala Bytca

OSK NEDEDZA

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC
TTC Rovaa Zilina

STK Lopusné Pazite

OSK Divinka-Lalinok

OSTK KOTESOVA

Korna

TT KLUB ZILINA

STO JASENOVE

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC
TTC Rovaa Zilina

STO TRNOVE

TJ STO VISNOVE

Predmier

OSK NEDEDZA

TTC Rovaa Zilina

ST Petrovice-Setechov

Mala Bytca

TT KLUB ZILINA

STK Terchova

STK RADOLA

STO Ov¢iarsko

ST Petrovice-Setechov

Krace

OSTK KOTESOVA
TEPLICKA N/VAHOM

TTC Rovaa Zilina

Predmier

Korfia

TT KLUB ZILINA

Predmier

STO ROSINA

STO STIAVNIK

OSK Moj$

TTC Rovaa Zilina

TTC Rovaa Zilina

Korfia

MSK Cadca

OSK NEDEDZA

OSKST LIETAVSKA LUCKA
STO Ovdiarsko

TT KLUB ZILINA

OSTK KOTESOVA

TJ TATRAN KRASNO NAD KYSUCC
STK Terchova

MSK Cadca

OSK Mojs

OSK Divinka-Lalinok

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
OSKST LIETAVSKA LUCKA

13,667
13,667
13,5
13,5
12,923
12,875
12,75
12,6
12,6
12,5
12,364
12,238
12,143
12

12

12
11,958
11,9
11,714
11,368
11,368
11,344
11,333
10,8
10,5
10,5
10,3
10,25
10,25
9,917
9,821
9,563
9,391
9,231
9,208
9,067
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8,727
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5

8,462

8,25

7,792
7,714
7,65
7,5
7,321
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,083
6,833
6,667
6,222

5,95
5,538



264 Slivka
265 Klocan
266 Sevéik
267 Prazenica
268 Ballay
Danis
Kulla
271 Hlavata
272 Lestach
273 Svabek
274 Babik
275 Duroska
276 Igonda
277 Hazikova
278 Tiso
279 Lysi¢an
280 Kristofik
281 Salaj
282 Bohovicova

Tobias
Alfonz
Jan
Juraj
Jozef
Jozef
Samuel
Tomas
Tomas
Pavol
Peter
Peter
Milan
Sona
Filip
Roman
Matej

Milo$ ml.

Anna

MSK Cadca

TK STRECNO

STK Terchova
Predmier

OSTK KOTESOVA
03K Mojs

MSK Cadca

SK Podhorie

TT KLUB ZILINA

ST Petrovice-Setechov
TT KLUB ZILINA

STO ROSINA

ST Petrovice-Setechov
MSK Cadca

TZO BYTCA

STK Terchova

STK Terchova

OSK Divinka-Lalinok
TTC Rovaa Zilina

5,143

4,824
4,25

3,273
2,833
2,824
2,667
2,182
1,846
1,714
1,708
1,545
1,417
1,412
1,333



